=~ Norwich
Girls Varsity Volleyball
= 2023 -2024

Coaches:

o Maureen Clarke, Head Coach

Players (12)

NAME

Breonna Seymour
Kai-Li Richardson
Emma Lorimer

Kila Fink
Temprance Dockray

Jazmine-Lee Dewey-O'Dell

Ava-Rose Cirigliano
Sophie Carnachan
Loralee Brown
Madison Breckenridge
llianah Bradley
Kathleen Bordonaro

GRADE
12

12

11

11

11

11

10
Graduated
10

12

12

12

Athletics Director: Joe Alger
Assistant: Kelly Gray

89 Midland Drive
Norwich, NY, 13815
www.norwichcsd.org

NUMBER
20

21

16

12

2

44

4

23
18
43/46
33
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